

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak & Anr **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors

4		
16/10/2015	None present for the petitioner. Shri Shashank Thakur, GA for the State. Shri Bhupendra Singh, Advocate for respondent No.6. List it after eight weeks. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra	
Ashu		