

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak & another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others.

15/12/2015	Mr. A.K. Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyaya, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Mr. Manoj Mishra, counsel for respondent No. 6. Heard. Admit. List it for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	

D/-