

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak and another **Vs** State of Chhattisgarh and others

05.08.2016	Shri AK Yadav, counsel for the petitioners. Shri YS Thakur, Dy AG for the State. List before SB-IV on 1st September, 2016. IA No. 2 of 2016 for urgent hearing stands disposed of. Sd/- (Deepak Gupta) Chief Justice	
------------	---	--