

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak & Anr **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors

11/05/2017	Heard Shri A.K. Yadav, Adv. for the petitioners and Shri Satish Gupta, Govt. Adv. for the State. Learned counsel for the State would pray for and is allowed four weeks time to ascertain whether after issuance of the subject advertisement, the concerned authority issued any corrigendum to bring the advertisement in accordance with the rules. Post it immediately after four weeks. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra