

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak and another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Final	
08/01/2018	Mr. A.K. Yadav, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Dilman Rati Minj, Deputy Govt. Advocate for the State/ respondents No.1 to 4. List it for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Soma