



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak and Anr **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors

Order On Board

01/08/2024	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents No.1 to 4. Mr. Dheerendra Pandey, Advocate for the Respondent No.5. Two weeks time is granted to the petitioner to file proper paper-book in accordance with the High Court Rules, failing which, the petition shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ashok	