



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1591 of 2015

Ziyaul Hak and Anr **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Ors

Order Sheet

01/08/2025	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, GA, for the respondents/State. List this case along with WPS No. 6794/2014. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	